In-Building Coverage
You’re heard, loud and clear.
Bird® Technologies Group (BTG) is a global, innovative supplier
of RF products, systems, services and educational solutions.
Combining the industry leading brands of both Bird Electronic
and TX RX Systems in one company reinforces the BTG
commitment to providing RF Measurement and Management in
Your World.

splitters page 21
samplers page 22
sIgnal Booster Model order guIde (sBII faMIly):
sAMple order:  61-65-50 series, 406-430 Mhz signal Booster ii
example Model option 1: 61-65-50-A0.8-g1 (406-430 Mhz sBii, 80 dB, 800 Khz,
painted steel neMA 4 housing)
61-65-50-#(X.X)-XX
# = gain designator  X.X=Passband  XX=Housing option
A – 80 dB (High Gain) 0.8 – 800 Khz  g1 – painted steel neMA 4
B – 60 dB (Mid Gain) 5.0 =5 Mhz g2 – stainless steel neMA 4X
C – 45 dB (Low Gain) rM – 19 inch rack Mount
note: All frequencies must be provided at time of order.
tel: 866.695.4569  fax: 716.549.4772  e: sales@bird-technologies.com
Bird Technologies group reserVes The righT To ModiFY speciFicATions or disconTinue AnY producT
WiThouT noTice TerMs And condiTions posTed on hTTp://WWW.Bird-Technologies.coM/sAles/BTg_Tc.pdF
2
sIgnal Boosters
Legacy Technical Specifications
* class B Type Booster. Type Acceptance under Fcc rules part 90
vHf legaCy Booster
Model numbers 60-38-02-OLC-XX
60-38-02-OLC-CF-XX
frequency 132-174 Mhz
Passband
bandwidth
60-38-02-OLC-XX
60-38-02-OLC-CF-XX
1 Mhz nominal
15 kHz, includes crystal filter
Minimum gain (dB) 60-38-02-OLC-XX
60-38-02-OLC-CF-XX
+74 dB
+66 dB
gain adjustment 3 and 6 dB pads
3rd order output
Intercept Point
+42 dBm minimum,
with no attenuation
rf sampler pA output sampler ports
noise figure
(without
attenuation)
6.5 dB maximum
operating
temperature range
-30° c to +60° c
nominal Impedance  (Ω) 50
vsWr <2.0:1
Input/output
Connectors
n(F)
rf sampler
Connectors
Bnc (F)
aC Power Input 100-240 VAc; 50-60 hz
unit Power Consumption
(aC/dC)
1.0 Amp Ac / 1.0 Amp dc
Housing options:
g1 - (painted steel - neMA 4)
g2 - (stainless steel - neMA 4X)
rM - (19” rack Mount)
nominal size 20” x 16” x 6”
(508 x 406.4 x 152.4 mm)
net Weight 50 lbs. (22.68 kg.)
fCC Certification* ezz5pi860701